 1
Cartridge and CRS Product Catalogue
 2
www.dynalene.com                info@dynalene.com               610.262.9686 / 1.877.244.5525
IC Series (Low conductivity (Fuel Cell / Electronics Cooling / Laser Cooling) …………………………….3
Features and specification …………………………………………………………….3
Design and construction / Ordering information …..……………………………….4
Hydraulic property: DI Water ……………………………………………………….7

www.dynalene.com                info@dynalene.com               610.262.9686 / 1.877.244.5525
CR Series
Cartridge Product Selection Guide and Order Information
Material of Construction Polypropylene
Maximum Pressure 40 psi
Orientation Vertical
1 2 3
CR CL 06
Model
Number Contaminant Length Connector
4
H
Hex Connector
1 2 3 4
Model
Number
CR
Contaminant type
AS = Arsenic
CL = Chloride
CO = Color and Odor
PB = Lead
MO = Molybdate
NI = Nickle
SL = Selenium
SO = Sulfate
VA = Vanadium
Length
04 = 4 inch
06 = 06 inch
08 = 08 inch
14 = 14 inch
16 = 16 inch
Connector
H = Hex
B = Barbed
R = Round
Round Connector
FNPT
Round Connector
 34 www.dynalene.com                info@dynalene.com               610.262.9686 / 1.877.244.5525
CR Series
Cartridge Product Selection Guide
CX Series Cartridge Dimensions, Weight and Flow Rate Compatibility
Cartridge I.D/
Size